2/26/2015

3FOR$1

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
3FOR$1 5

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

N OF 00 ~NOO O b

=
w o

Totals:
SPOTLITE 5

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$13.33

$13.33
$28.50

$28.50
$201.80
$227.56
$201.80
$98.60
$35.10
$10.30
$7.80
$42.60
$0.78
$206.60

$1,032.94
$12.50

$12.50

$1,087.27

Winners

$251.25

$251.25
$0.50

$0.50

$206.81
$346.63
$316.15
$229.35
$81.66
$8.97
$16.35
$28.20
$1.80
$230.76

$1,466.68
$0.00

$0.00

$1,718.43

CK

Hold
($237.92)

($237.92)
$28.00

$28.00
($5.01)
($119.07)
($114.35)
($130.75)
($46.56)
$1.33
($8.55)
$14.40
($1.02)
($24.16)

($433.74)
$12.50

$12.50

($631.16)

ntOfSales
1.23

123
2.62

2.62
18.56
20.93
18.56

9.07

3.23

0.95

0.72

3.92

0.07
19.00

95.00
1.15

115

100.00

tedReturn

0.87

1.00

0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.75
0.71
0.72
0.71
0.76

0.50

ightedAve
0.01

0.03

0.14
0.16
0.14
0.06
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.15

0.01

0.75



